
Mar-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
1st STORM PRINCE WIN Lost 9/1 -1.00 -1.00
1st MAJOR JON WIN Lost 5/1 -1.00 -2.00
2nd LAUNDE WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -3.00
2nd HEIR TO BE EW 3RD 11/1 1.75 -1.25
2nd DOUBLE EW Lost 7/2 11/1 -2.00 -3.25
4th ABRAHAM SMITH EW Lost 11/2 -2.00 -5.25
7th BEAMISH PRINCE WIN WON 9/2 4.50 -0.75
7th HARPURS GIRL WIN Lost 6/1 -1.00 -1.75
7th DOUBLE WIN Lost 9/2 9/2 -1.00 -2.75

10th PILLAGING PICT WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -3.75
10th BALLYJOHNBOYLAD WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -4.75
10th DOUBLE WIN Lost 3/1 3/1 -1.00 -5.75
11th ALAM WIN WON 4/1 4.00 -1.75
13th COMMERCIAL FLYER WIN Lost 12/1 -1.00 -2.75
14th TOT O WHISKEY EW Lost 14/1 -2.00 -4.75
16th HAIRY MOLLY EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -6.75
16th FORAGER WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -7.75
16th LIGHTENING STRIKE WIN Lost 40/1 -1.00 -8.75
16th DUTY WIN Lost 11/1 -1.00 -9.75
16th PAUILLAC WIN Lost 18/1 -1.00 -10.75
16th TYSOU EW Lost 14/1 -2.00 -12.75
19th GUYMUR WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -13.75
19th KARAETHENA EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 -15.75
22nd LITTLE BOB WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -16.75
24th KNOCKARA LUCK EW Lost 14/1 -2.00 -18.75
24th SOVIETICA EW Lost 50/1 -2.00 -20.75
24th ANOTHER BOTTLE WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -21.75
25th OSCARDEAL EW WON 13/2 7.80 -13.95
28th TORRENS EW Lost 14/1 -2.00 -15.95
28th BOREHILL JOKER WIN Lost 9/1 -1.00 -16.95
28th LORIENT EXPRESS WIN Lost 9/4 -1.00 -17.95
31st PIVOTAL FLAME EW Lost 5/1 -2.00 -19.95
31st TANZANITE EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -21.95

** double not placed on managed accts


